1
HIGH PRESSURE
SOLENOID VALVE
SVH-120 Series
U �Stainless Steel
Construction
U ¼ or ½" Ports
U �Pressures up to 10,000 psi

Comes complete with operator’s manual.
For units for Hydrogen service (Helium leak test) add “-HY” to the model number, for an additonal charge.
For Normally Open valve configuration add “-NO” to the model number, for an additional charge.
For Oxygen cleaned units add “-OX” to the model number, for an additional charge.
For units with straight thread J1926 with o-ring seal add “-ST” to the model number, for an additional charge.
For units with a flared tubing connection add “-TC” to the model number, for an additional charge.
For units with FKM o-rings add “-VT” to the model number, for an additional charge.
For units with a higher pressure coil add “-XP” to the model number, for an additional charge.
To Order
Model Number
Coil Voltage
Cv
Maximum Pressure
Maximum Pressure
(-XP Option)
SVH-121 120 Vac 1.1 7500 psig 10,000 psig
SVH-121-24A 24 Vac 1.1 7500 psig 10,000 psig
SVH-121-240A 240 Vac 1.1 7500 psig 10,000 psig
SVH-121-24D 24 Vdc 1.1 3500 psig 10,000 psig
SVH-121-120D 120 Vdc 1.1 3500 psig 10,000 psig
SVH-122 120 Vac 4.5 5000 psig 7500 psig
SVH-122-24A 24 Vac 4.5 5000 psig 7500 psig
SVH-122-240A 240 Vac 4.5 5000 psig 7500 psig
SVH-122-24D 24 Vdc 4.5 3600 psig 7200 psig
SVH-122-120D 120 Vdc 4.5 3600 psig 7200 psig
A
C
D
Inlet